SPIN TO WIN II

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice
Hlavni rozhodci: R1 - Barbara Hengge

Vysledkova listina
CJF: Junior 1 #5

St.c. Jezdec

1. (93) Lukas Bartko

1. (107) Marian Stihel

1. (108) Marian Stihel

4, (54) Karel Kubata

4. (94) Lukas Bartko

6. (103) Klara Salkova

7. (58) Irena Machalikova
8. (22) Antonin Solansky
8. (25) Antonin Solansky
10.  (96) Jonas Bujnoch

Karel Kubata
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SMART RANCH

10.06.2022 - 12.06.2022

Kun

Melodys Lil Voodoo
SK Little Teddy

SK Cocoa Whiz
Marksman Whiz

HH Happy Hour Star
SK Custom Spark
Tidal Gun
Topsail Gun RDS
Kam Nothingelsematter
Top Lollipop

A Swiss Whizkid

Total

71
71
71
70
70
69%
69
6872
68"
68
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